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Chops Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 19

Lane 1 11 - Gutterlock   Week 19  1/15/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Steve Muller 147 83 123 161 168 452 701
Ronny Green 134 95 171 130 137 438 723
Mike Figgins 151 80 115 182 164 461 701
Tim Olson 174 59 245 194 199 638 815
Jameson Olson 191 44 205 228 241 674 806

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 859 895 909 2663 2663

Handicap 361 361 361 1083
Total 1220 1256 1270 2663 3746

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 2 7 - Air Care Htg & A   Week 19  1/15/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Amanda Fleming 193 42 190 235 239 664 790
Liz Farrell 165 67 a155 a155 a155 465 666
Joe Bockert 200 36 196 247 203 646 754
Travis Hoguelson 118 109 128 124 155 407 734
Michael Kopelciw 169 63 117 231 218 566 755

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 786 992 970 2748 2748

Handicap 317 317 317 951
Total 1103 1309 1287 2748 3699

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 3 9 - North Bowl   Week 19  1/15/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Pat Haines 163 69 139 141 161 441 648
John Dohe 163 69 195 147 200 542 749
Andrea Pogge 193 42 231 158 180 569 695
Andrew Haines 227 11 182 221 213 616 649
Patrick Landis Jr 199 36 182 221 196 599 707

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 929 888 950 2767 2767

Handicap 227 227 227 681
Total 1156 1115 1177 2767 3448

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 4 12 - F'ing Blue Yummi   Week 19  1/15/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tom Feyerherm 162 70 151 156 146 453 663
John Koll 157 74 116 148 160 424 646
Don Byers 173 60 151 198 210 559 739
John Frost 190 45 220 182 172 574 709
Curt Wolf 141 89 193 154 181 528 795

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 831 838 869 2538 2538

Handicap 338 338 338 1014
Total 1169 1176 1207 2538 3552

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 5 1 - Under Repair   Week 19  1/15/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Daniel Smejkal 158 73 156 147 157 460 679
Cody Combs 160 72 141 165 148 454 670
Tim Wetenkamp 168 64 183 157 136 476 668
Nate Smejkal 205 31 174 190 222 586 679
Steve Smejkal 176 57 181 165 154 500 671

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 835 824 817 2476 2476

Handicap 297 297 297 891
Total 1132 1121 1114 2476 3367

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 6 8 - Crayon Castle   Week 19  1/15/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alec Jones 105 121 106 110 112 328 691
Bill Price Jr 117 110 119 106 127 352 682
Luke Casey 156 75 157 133 155 445 670
Dick Casey 154 77 224 180 143 547 778
Curt Jones 161 71 130 175 160 465 678

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 736 704 697 2137 2137

Handicap 454 454 454 1362
Total 1190 1158 1151 2137 3499

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 7 5 - She's Good   Week 19  1/15/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mick Snell 213 24 236 235 171 642 714
Nick Lucas bk168 64 165 184 154 503 695
Ruth Snell 152 79 140 124 160 424 661
Geoff Null 226 12 205 268 236 709 745
Michael Snell 239 0 279 258 258 795 795

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1025 1069 979 3073 3073

Handicap 179 179 179 537
Total 1204 1248 1158 3073 3610

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 8 10 - The Cabin   Week 19  1/15/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Winston Husband 185 49 181 200 210 591 738
Rachel Bessey 134 95 131 161 140 432 717
Amanda Dall 162 70 165 160 131 456 666
Ryan Adler 175 58 196 137 151 484 658
Brad Bessey 184 50 200 138 121 459 609

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 873 796 753 2422 2422

Handicap 322 322 322 966
Total 1195 1118 1075 2422 3388

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 9 6 - Pimps & Tricks   Week 19  1/15/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jodi Quakenbush 189 45 189 219 167 575 710
Ryan Nath 198 37 216 188 172 576 687
Josh Prudhome 200 36 242 231 186 659 767
Mike Quakenbush 223 15 212 254 172 638 683
Larry Dall 229 9 247 300 192 739 766

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1106 1192 889 3187 3187

Handicap 142 142 142 426
Total 1248 1334 1031 3187 3613

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 10 4 - L B Shockers   Week 19  1/15/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Derrick Markley 210 27 255 195 213 663 744
Cole Fleming 222 16 219 226 220 665 713
Matt Farrell Jr 211 26 231 206 232 669 747
Nick Henderson 221 17 268 250 201 719 770
Scott McIntosh 200 36 257 224 223 704 812

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1230 1101 1089 3420 3420

Handicap 122 122 122 366
Total 1352 1223 1211 3420 3786

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 11 3 - Paddy McGowan's   Week 19  1/15/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bill Mulligan 147 83 163 166 138 467 716
Scott Allen 169 63 201 201 242 644 833
Jerry Meyer 170 63 174 161 180 515 704
Dave Churchich 187 47 199 179 201 579 720
Brandon Baratta 172 61 181 157 153 491 674

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 918 864 914 2696 2696

Handicap 317 317 317 951
Total 1235 1181 1231 2696 3647

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 12 2 - Kelley's Pro Sho   Week 19  1/15/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Righty Bierman 210 27 203 243 191 637 718
George Almgren 215 22 159 244 255 658 724
Richard Vance 214 23 247 188 202 637 706
Tyler Baxter 214 23 226 233 193 652 721
Scott Sachs 222 16 228 195 211 634 682

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1063 1103 1052 3218 3218

Handicap 111 111 111 333
Total 1174 1214 1163 3218 3551

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

BLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to John Cap - Chops BowlBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to John Cap - Chops BowlBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to John Cap - Chops BowlBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to John Cap - Chops BowlBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to John Cap - Chops BowlBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to John Cap - Chops BowlBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to John Cap - Chops BowlBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to John Cap - Chops BowlBLS-2024/PRO 36.06.02 licensed to John Cap - Chops Bowl1/16/2026  2:34 am  Page 2 of 2


